NETAFIM USA
5470 E. Home Ave. • Fresno, CA 93727
888.638.2346 • 559.453.6800
FAX 800.695.4753
LANDSCAPE & TURF DIVISION
MICRO-TUBING
LTMT 4/06
Netafim USA – Delivering Total System Solutions for Landscape
• Dripperlines   • Drippers   • Techfilter Systems   • Filters   • Valves   • Controllers
Model
Number Description Bag
Quantity
MICRO-TUBE FITTINGS
Ordering Information
EDTUBETEE 5mm Barb Tee 25
EDTUBEBA 5mm Barb Adapter 25
EDTUBESTK 5mm Tubing Stake 25
GOOFPLUG 5mm/8mm Goof Plug 25
EDTUBE8XMT 1/2” MPT x 8-Way for EDTUBE 25
EDTUBEMVLV-B 5mm (1/4”) Barb x Barb On-Off Valve 10
Model
Number Description Coil
Length
MICRO-TUBING
Ordering Information
EDTUBE-01 .160” x .220“ Black 100’
EDTUBE-10 Polyethylene Micro-Tubing 1,000’
EDTUBE-01W .156” x .264“ White 100’
EDTUBE-10W Polyethylene Micro-Tubing 1,000’
Flow
(GPH)
Velocity
(FPS)